
                      
ITI LIMITED,  MANKAPUR , DIST: GONDA-271308 (U.P.) INDIA 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

Our Ref No.- Tender ID No.: C552632                                                                  Date –06.8.2022. 
 
 
M/s  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Subject: Our Tender ID No. – C552632 dated 18.07.2022 Extended Due Date 16.08.2022 
 
Dear Sir,   
 
Please refer our Enquiry / Tender ID No. – C552632 dated 18.07.2022 with extended due date 
16.08.2022 for Offer / Quotation of  25 Types Fasteners for NCM.  We have extended Due  date up 
to 16.08.2022. 
 
You are requested to submit their offer/quotation  within  extended due date ie. 16.08.2022 (11.00 Hrs 
IST ) . by Regd.Mail / Courier in Sealed envelope only.  Tender ID No. & due date should be 
mentioned on the face of envelope and should be addressed to – Manager ( Tender Cell ), 
Computer Division, ITI Limited, Mankapur – 271308, Gonda. UP.  Tender opening date will be 
same date ie. 16.08.2022 (11.30 Hrs IST ) . Other terms will remain same as per our Tender / Enquiry. 
 
Thanking you. 
 
Yours Faithfully, 
For  I T I  LIMITED.    
 
 
( SHRUTI KUMARI ) 
CHIEF MANAGER-IMM. 
ITI LTD, MANKAPUR-271308 
DIST: - GONDA (U.P.), INDIA     
Ph: 05265-273603 
E-mail: mmcomp_mkp@itiltd.co.in 
 
 
 
 
 

 


